## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	<b>∩ff</b>	٦r	Λf	T۵	rms
1.	$\mathbf{v}$	CI.	VI.		11113

("Originating LEA") who General Offer of Privace to privacy protections term, or schedule of set LEA may also agree to the Subscribing LEA. Tapplicable privacy star Agreement; or three (1)	nich is dated <u>06/02/2021</u> by Terms ("General Offer") through, and Provider's signature shall not ervices, or to any other provision not change the data provided by Suche Provider may withdraw the Gatutes; (2) a material change in the Gates of Provider	nis DPA between it and <b>Derry Cooperative School District</b> , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only of necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, ot addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing bscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of eneral Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the services and products listed in the originating Service r's signature to this Form.  Provider at the following email address:
support@bloomz.	.com .	-
BLOOMZ, INC.	racio Ochoa	Date: 06/02/2021
Printed Name: Horac		Title/Position: Head of Marketing/Growth
General Offer of Privac of this DPA for the terr ITS EFFECTIVENESS, S ARTICLE VII, SECTION !	cy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and m of the DPA between the <b>Derry</b> (UBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER 5. **	nent with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the digital threefore be bound by the same terms cooperative School District and the Provider. **PRIOR TO NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO PROVIDE PURSUANT PURSU
Subscribing LEA: (Scho	ool District Name): School Adn	
BY: Joshua Berube Joshua Berube (Jul 13, 2021 09:49 EDT)	-	
Printed Name: Joshua Berube		Title/Position: Director of Information Technology
DESIGNATED REPRESE	NTATIVE OF LEA:	
Name:	Joshua Berube	
Title:	Director of IT	
Address:	267 Pembroke St	
Telephone Number: 603-485-5187		
jberube@sau53.org		

## Bloomz\_NDPAExhibitETEC

Final Audit Report 2021-07-13

Created: 2021-06-10

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAApYsnq4hZe1NLLdEYzAAxzLnU6Xa8qBOt

## "Bloomz\_NDPAExhibitETEC" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-06-10 - 2:29:24 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Joshua Berube (jberube@sau53.org) for signature 2021-06-10 - 2:29:27 PM GMT

Email viewed by Joshua Berube (jberube@sau53.org)
2021-06-10 - 2:29:33 PM GMT- IP address: 74.125.214.7

Email viewed by Joshua Berube (jberube@sau53.org) 2021-07-13 - 1:48:34 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.7

Document e-signed by Joshua Berube (jberube@sau53.org)

Signature Date: 2021-07-13 - 1:49:44 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 64.222.135.152

Agreement completed.
 2021-07-13 - 1:49:44 PM GMT